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Final Results
HFO.4 Handgun - The Sunstroke
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HFO.4 Handgun - The Sunstroke - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 576.6577 239. Johan Hansen +Open S M SWE hansen

2 88.36 509.5061 374. Jens Söderlund +Open S U SWE nanoti

3 74.41 429.0640 45. Andreas Warsén +Open - U SWE

4 73.12 421.6351 95. Robert Bengtsson +Open - U SWE

5 70.38 405.8430 37. Ariel Ramirez +Open - U SWE

6 66.64 384.3063 350. Jörgen Broman +Open S U SWE broman

7 60.47 348.7122 81. Christian Swedeborg -Open - U SWE

8 59.58 343.5678 130. Marcus Norberg +Open - U SWE nog

9 56.15 323.7726 22. Sven-Erik Hurtig -Open S U SWE

10 39.25 226.3246 308. Don Plomo Helin +Open S U SWE donplomo

11 33.95 195.7779 267. Tony Mañana -Open - U SWE

12 30.72 177.1675 113. John Lindbom -Open - D SWE
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HFO.4 Handgun - The Sunstroke - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 556.9975 157. Ronny Andreassen +Standard S U SWE matrix99

2 96.91 539.7587 236. Tommy G -Standard - U SWE soe

3 88.33 491.9922 25. Jonny Arbinger +Standard S U SWE binge

4 87.89 489.5628 78. Robert Tennisberg -Standard S U SWE rangerrob

5 77.01 428.9326 165. Tobias Jacobsson -Standard - U SWE

6 76.86 428.1106 48. Christian Widsten +Standard - U SWE

7 44.06 245.4047 368. Simon T -Standard S U SWE kaksaarne

8 33.80 188.2716 46. Magnus Kneck -Standard S U SWE
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HFO.4 Handgun - The Sunstroke - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 548.3828 50. Ricardo Soler -Production - U SWE rickipick

2 95.70 524.7826 6. Erik Fjellström -Production - U SWE

3 91.70 502.8822 115. Kristian Abrahamsson -Production - U SWE blixzen

4 91.14 499.7774 9. Martin Assarsson -Production - U SWE

5 89.43 490.4145 52. jaakko kangasvieri -Production - U SWE jaakko

6 89.35 490.0044 121. Micke Lindblom -Production - U SWE

7 88.58 485.7566 145. Joakim Östby -Production - U SWE ostby228

8 86.08 472.0603 94. Olle Sjölin -Production - U SWE

9 85.75 470.2559 287. Robin Hellström -Production - U SWE blomman

10 85.70 469.9461 19. Jimmy Svensson -Production - U SWE 9mm

11 85.56 469.1887 63. Jim Andersson -Production - U SWE jga81

12 85.09 466.6333 20. Erik NotKnown -Production S U SWE scoreman

13 84.97 465.9654 345. Daniel D-dawg -Production - U SWE dadawg

14 84.07 461.0519 65. Joel Svensson -Production - U SWE joels

15 79.76 437.4047 330. Sebastian Waernulf -Production - U SWE

16 79.69 436.9816 43. Pär Iwers -Production - U SWE iwers

17 79.55 436.2238 105. Daniel Fili -Production - U SWE

18 77.68 426.0098 73. F Lindqvist -Production S U SWE

19 76.39 418.9320 319. Anders Baer -Production - U SWE awb

20 75.51 414.0673 55. Martin Ankarberg -Production - U SWE quintusmartin

21 73.94 405.4499 60. Fredrik Degerfeldt -Production - U SWE degen

22 73.93 405.4312 35. Andreas Säkki -Production - U SWE

23 73.02 400.4300 8. Tomas Källsen -Production - U SWE

24 72.83 399.3757 77. Maximillian Berg Molin -Production - U SWE mamo

25 71.60 392.6473 64. Christoffer Fagerback -Production - U SWE crippen

26 70.54 386.8407 2. David Lindgren -Production S U SWE dejvid

27 68.37 374.9565 14. Anders Bergsten -Production S U SWE musslan

28 65.85 361.0986 5. Claes N -Production - U SWE kalops

29 65.50 359.2169 110. Karl-Johan Kördel -Production S U SWE mrblade

30 65.30 358.0673 74. Stefan Hägg -Production - U SWE

31 64.81 355.4285 136. Anders P -Production S U SWE lanyc

32 64.49 353.6275 198. Adam Sjölin -Production - U SWE

33 64.30 352.5974 203. Maria Bohlin -Production L U SWE

34 63.51 348.2521 139. Martin Falk -Production S U SWE

35 62.89 344.8864 56. Thomas L -Production S U SWE swelance

36 61.66 338.1543 61. Mikael Kajermo -Production S U SWE

37 61.66 338.1294 97. Robert Björk -Production S U SWE robbocop

38 60.33 330.8656 214. Niklas Lepistö -Production - U SWE pelkzor
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 59.72 327.4915 291. Kenneth Stenljung -Production S U SWE

40 59.45 326.0199 79. Linnéa Berg -Production L U SWE

41 58.56 321.1408 27. Farouk Marc Medina Ávila -Production - U SWE marcsman

42 57.82 317.1019 80. Robert Witt -Production - U SWE

43 57.50 315.3015 34. Ava -Production L U SWE

44 57.37 314.6343 84. Tommi Pekkanen -Production - U SWE

45 56.95 312.3144 323. Fredrik von Schmalensée -Production - U SWE schmalensee

46 53.85 295.2946 245. Frank Hammar -Production - U SWE

47 52.51 287.9430 85. Nathalie Berg -Production - U SWE

48 51.55 282.6842 295. Aleksander Trawicki -Production - U SWE trawicki

49 49.81 273.1316 96. Mikael Wallander -Production - U SWE

50 47.18 258.7476 375. Linus Eriksson -Production - U USA

51 46.80 256.6317
270. Felix Kling Von

Schmalensée
-Production J U SWE

52 46.80 256.6163 111. Joakim Wittikko -Production - U SWE

53 45.55 249.8025 36. Maria Filì -Production L U SWE

54 45.11 247.3560 176. Henrik Hansen -Production - U SWE kallekula

55 44.09 241.7680 261. Leander Sabatini Nygårds -Production - U SWE

56 43.90 240.7349 167. Alexandra Shamloo -Production L U SWE

57 43.65 239.3690 288. Peter von Zeipel -Production S U SWE

58 42.88 235.1671 135. Victor Jörnung -Production - U SWE

59 41.11 225.4531 166. Henrik Blondell -Production - U SWE

60 38.64 211.9037 279. Susanne Stålarm -Production L U SWE stalis

61 34.01 186.4965 271. Per Johansson -Production S U SWE

62 32.95 180.6706 129. Jonas Rende -Production - U SWE jore

63 29.61 162.3983 226. Tomas Björkman -Production - U SWE
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HFO.4 Handgun - The Sunstroke - Results

REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 580.0000 89. Per Bergfeldt -Revolver S U SWE magnumperre
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HFO.4 Handgun - The Sunstroke - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 572.7053 313. Henrik Grip -Classic - U SWE henkgriffin

2 91.61 524.6709 269. Stefan Thylander -Classic - U SWE
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HFO.4 Handgun - The Sunstroke - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS
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HFO.4 Handgun - The Sunstroke - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 555.9999 208. Niclas Dal -Production Optics S U SWE nickeklick

2 95.26 529.6677 33. David Levin -Production Optics - U SWE spislucka

3 92.08 511.9605 153. Kyrre Lee -Production Optics S U NOR bombom

4 91.71 509.9054 57. Dan Liljeström -Production Optics S U SWE liljestrom

5 88.26 490.7267 119. Sven Lundin -Production Optics - U SWE lundin

6 84.83 471.6678 72. Ken Ny -Production Optics - U SWE baggins

7 83.65 465.1198 47. Carl Inger -Production Optics S U SWE bobo68

8 79.63 442.7307 296. Lukas Mattsson -Production Optics - U SWE glader

9 76.98 428.0340 108. Luis Soler -Production Optics S U SWE luyazami

10 75.61 420.3752 39. Hampus Bolin -Production Optics - U SWE

11 74.95 416.7280 12. William Sandström -Production Optics - U SWE wucs

12 73.81 410.4066 238. One-Eyed Jack -Production Optics - U SWE ripper

13 70.49 391.9506 42. Stefan Annell -Production Optics S U SWE annell

14 67.38 374.6298 103. Marcus Lindell -Production Optics - U SWE

15 65.97 366.7796 123. Jesper Sternhoff -Production Optics - U SWE

16 65.06 361.7307 376. Axel Grütz Arenstig -Production Optics - U USA

17 63.41 352.5536 40. Michael Nordell -Production Optics S U SWE dude

18 63.31 352.0269 106. Malte Nordin -Production Optics - U SWE

19 60.54 336.6234 18. Linda Påhlman -Production Optics L U SWE linda

20 60.25 335.0008 91. Kevin Kirk -Production Optics S U SWE kpk

21 55.84 310.4761 11. Tommy Källarsson -Production Optics - U SWE

22 55.39 307.9642 354. Gus C -Production Optics S U SWE

23 54.08 300.7118 169. Nina Meranius -Production Optics L U SWE filini

24 53.90 299.6618 127. Patrik Bengtsson -Production Optics S U SWE

25 53.34 296.5954 163. S Haglund -Production Optics - U SWE

26 49.93 277.6002 302. Anders Nilsson -Production Optics S U SWE donalfonso

27 48.35 268.8531 373. John Kleyer -Production Optics - U SWE claymore

28 41.70 231.8638 161. Daniel R -Production Optics - U SWE

DQ 90. Johan Haques -Production Optics S U SWE johaq

DQ 343. Mikael Jonsson -Production Optics - U SWE mickejnltpsk
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HFO.4 Handgun - The Sunstroke - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 556.9975 157. Ronny Andreassen +Standard S U SWE matrix99

2 88.33 491.9922 25. Jonny Arbinger +Standard S U SWE binge

3 87.89 489.5628 78. Robert Tennisberg -Standard S U SWE rangerrob

4 44.06 245.4047 368. Simon T -Standard S U SWE kaksaarne

5 33.80 188.2716 46. Magnus Kneck -Standard S U SWE
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HFO.4 Handgun - The Sunstroke - Results

PRODUCTION LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 352.5974 203. Maria Bohlin -Production L U SWE

2 92.46 326.0199 79. Linnéa Berg -Production L U SWE

3 89.42 315.3014 34. Ava -Production L U SWE

4 70.85 249.8024 36. Maria Filì -Production L U SWE

5 68.27 240.7349 167. Alexandra Shamloo -Production L U SWE

6 60.10 211.9037 279. Susanne Stålarm -Production L U SWE stalis
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HFO.4 Handgun - The Sunstroke - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 466.6334 20. Erik NotKnown -Production S U SWE scoreman

2 91.29 426.0097 73. F Lindqvist -Production S U SWE

3 82.90 386.8407 2. David Lindgren -Production S U SWE dejvid

4 80.35 374.9565 14. Anders Bergsten -Production S U SWE musslan

5 76.98 359.2169 110. Karl-Johan Kördel -Production S U SWE mrblade

6 76.17 355.4284 136. Anders P -Production S U SWE lanyc

7 74.63 348.2523 139. Martin Falk -Production S U SWE

8 73.91 344.8864 56. Thomas L -Production S U SWE swelance

9 72.47 338.1543 61. Mikael Kajermo -Production S U SWE

10 72.46 338.1295 97. Robert Björk -Production S U SWE robbocop

11 70.18 327.4916 291. Kenneth Stenljung -Production S U SWE

12 51.30 239.3691 288. Peter von Zeipel -Production S U SWE

13 39.97 186.4964 271. Per Johansson -Production S U SWE
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HFO.4 Handgun - The Sunstroke - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 555.9998 208. Niclas Dal -Production Optics S U SWE nickeklick

2 92.08 511.9604 153. Kyrre Lee -Production Optics S U NOR bombom

3 91.71 509.9054 57. Dan Liljeström -Production Optics S U SWE liljestrom

4 83.65 465.1197 47. Carl Inger -Production Optics S U SWE bobo68

5 76.98 428.0340 108. Luis Soler -Production Optics S U SWE luyazami

6 70.49 391.9505 42. Stefan Annell -Production Optics S U SWE annell

7 63.41 352.5537 40. Michael Nordell -Production Optics S U SWE dude

8 60.25 335.0009 91. Kevin Kirk -Production Optics S U SWE kpk

9 55.39 307.9641 354. Gus C -Production Optics S U SWE

10 53.90 299.6618 127. Patrik Bengtsson -Production Optics S U SWE

11 49.93 277.6002 302. Anders Nilsson -Production Optics S U SWE donalfonso

DQ 90. Johan Haques -Production Optics S U SWE johaq
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HFO.4 Handgun - The Sunstroke - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 576.6577 239. Johan Hansen +Open S M SWE hansen

2 88.36 509.5061 374. Jens Söderlund +Open S U SWE nanoti

3 66.64 384.3063 350. Jörgen Broman +Open S U SWE broman

4 56.15 323.7726 22. Sven-Erik Hurtig -Open S U SWE

5 39.25 226.3246 308. Don Plomo Helin +Open S U SWE donplomo


